
Building: St. Thomas 412    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Documentary

Out of the Ashes: A City, a Movement, and the 

Children They Failed

12001 1:00 pm Kutztown Area MSAaron AshmanLucas Pizzelanti, Giana 

Pizzelanti, Rhea Ziegler

"Justice Wins" The Nuremberg Trials12002 1:20 pm Saint Margaret Mary SchoolJason DerkGiovanni Melendrez, 

Emmanuel Naha

Women's Suffrage Movement/ 19th Amendment12003 1:40 pm Franklin Regional MSMichael VanderwaterAngela Wang, Jolie Slone

The ILOVEYOU virus12005 2:20 pm Radnor MSEllen FoleyEmmett Connor, Ridley 

Frazier

Executive Order 9981: Harry Truman's turn-around 

in the civil rights movement

12006 2:40 pm Lenape Middle SchoolGerald StanziolaKeira Garton, Luella 

Campbell

Black Americans' Rights and Martin Luther King Jr.12007 3:00 pm Indiana Area JHSKatie MatkoEthan Baron

Feeding the Future: The Black Panther Party's Fight 

for Rights and Responsibility

12008 3:20 pm South Fayette MSLisa DonovanYaseen Saeed, Muhil 

Suresh, Achyuta Atreya, Vid 

Mares

The Reign of Terror: The Execution of Rights and 

Freedom

12009 3:40 pm Radnor MSEMILY MORIKAWARobert Zhou, Matthew 

Sareen, Josh Silverman

Walking Tears and Sorrow12010 4:00 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaJessica Wu, john ye

Changes to Chinatown: Rights and Responsibilities12011 4:20 pm Marian Anderson 

Neighborhood Academy

John SmithZyair Wallace, Nasir 

Johnson, Ubayd Simmons

Dr. Mary Edwards Walker: A Woman Ahead of Her 

Time

12012 4:40 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsSuhritha Anduru, MaeLi 

Eck, Molly Heffelfinger

Death at the Hands of Authority: How the 

Government Violated Citizens' Rights at Kent State

12013 5:00 pm Lenape Middle SchoolRachel McMahonAnderson Klein, Logan 

Sunderland

A March To Moral High Ground: Gandhi's Salt 

March

12014 5:20 pm Bear Creek Community CSWilliam BarnesCole Shoop, Joli Mills

Lamb to the Slaughter: The My Lai Massacre12015 5:40 pm Unami MSScott FischerLucy Ji, Gloria Yu

Group Documentary



Building: St. Thomas 414    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Documentary

The Forgotten War Rights Denied responsibilities 

ignored

12016 1:00 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaVeronika Khrobak, Oftob 

Umarova, Rozaiym 

Bakytova

The Outing Program: A Story of Assimilation12017 1:20 pm Big Spring MSRebecca WhighamJosie Whigham, Margaret 

Kauffman

Behind the Spotlight:  The Untold Stories of Civil 

Rights Activists who Fought without Remembrance

12018 1:40 pm Centerville MSDan Snydermanblake neff, Giuliana 

Houseman

Female Revolutionaries: How Women's Rights and 

Responsibilities Changed Throughout the American 

Revolution

12020 2:20 pm Centerville MSDan SnydermanHannah Burk, Quinn 

Schonour, Elizabeth 

Pfursich, Diona Trinaku

The Seneca Falls Convention12021 2:40 pm Radnor MSEllen FoleyHarper Foley, Sarah Ertel

A Horror in History: Japanese-American 

Incarceration during WW2

12023 3:20 pm Butler Catholic Schoolcarol Dorcyrylee nguyen, Annabelle 

Carr, alania nguyen

Moravian Matters: Rights, Responsibilities, and 

Resilience in Bethlehem

12024 3:40 pm Panther Valley JSHSPauline RomanowskiElenore Colancecco, Natalia 

Weaver, Lucy Uher, Sophie 

Heffelfinger

Ramon: The Modern-Day Benedict Arnold12025 4:00 pm Midd-West MSMelissa Boonie, 

Michael Sanders

George Rood, Sam Rood, 

Tyler Gilligbauer

The Breaker Boys12026 4:20 pm Saint Margaret Mary SchoolJason DerkEli Whittaker, Aidan Barnes 

Barnes

The Bureau of Prohibition: A Government's Failure12027 4:40 pm South Fayette MSLisa DonovanAyush Kathale, Max Chang, 

Neil Sarin, James Smith

Patriotism vs. Individual Freedom: The Legacy of 

Japanese Internment Camps

12028 5:00 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsNoor Aslam, Austin Li, Taha 

Aslam

Child Labor Changes: The Activists Who Led the 

Way

12029 5:20 pm Holy Sepulcher Catholic 

School

Brynn BarnhartOlivia Cyr, Annalise Rock

Group Documentary



Building: Long Center Gym Room 3    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Exhibit

Fight for the Right: How Women’s Voting Rights 

Became Everyone’s Responsibility

16001 1:00 pm Williamsport Area MSLoren CollinsMelanie Saunders, Ciani 

Lubin

The Radium Girls16002 1:15 pm Marshall Math Science 

Academy

Alyssa BuscagliaMa'Kenzie Corbin, London 

Lockhart

The White Rose16003 1:30 pm Selinsgrove Area MSStacy GasteigerTessa Bouder, Sorley 

Mercer

A Single Flame Is All It Takes: Matchgirls Strike 

Against Inhumane Working Conditions

16004 1:45 pm Lenape Middle SchoolGerald Stanziola, 

Rachel McMahon

Eunice Kwak, Tia 

Al-Haddadin

March of the Mill Children16005 2:00 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsSanvi Jha, Ritsuki Sakai, 

Jocelyn Jiang

Detective McFadden and Terry Stops: A Change in 

Responsibility

16006 2:15 pm Reese Perry, Terra Nguyen

Tuskegee Syphilis Experiment16007 2:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersSofia Hardoby, Olivia Kaufer, 

Ashley Stebelsky

Rails of Revolution: How Railroad Strikes Forged a 

Better America

16008 2:45 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsAndrew Ekladioss, Wesley 

Luo, Devansh Garg

Saving Children: Child Labor Laws16009 3:00 pm Holy Rosary SchoolJennifer SnyderSophia Kapish, Amelia 

Cooley

Dr. Frank Boston: A Champion for the Marginalized 

Communities Medical Rights.

16010 3:15 pm Indian Crest MSJoseph GunnValencia Nguyen, Aavni 

Sitapara

The Ghost Girls: How the Radium Girls Improved 

Factory Health

16011 3:30 pm Lenape Middle SchoolGerald StanziolaSofia Glitzer, Scarlet 

Sedenger, Emily Ivey

Group Exhibit



Building: Long Center Gym Room 4    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Exhibit

Frances Perkins and the Fair Labor Standards Act16013 1:00 pm Deer Lakes MSJamie JuranDeclan Murphy, Wyatt 

Scherrah, Logan 

McWilliams, Macee Ruot

Sufferings Due to Silence: Horrors of the Holocaust16014 1:15 pm St. Mary of Mt. Carmel SchoolMichelle DudleyJuliana Dudley, Lillian 

Pfeiffer, Charlotte Davis

Lewis Hine: A Responsibility to Provide Children 

their Rightful Childhood

16015 1:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersAlexis Strine, Hansa 

Gogineni, Stella Rusinko, 

Lily Sadowski

Breaker Boys16016 1:45 pm Holy Rosary SchoolJennifer SnyderJJ Rupprecht, Seamus 

Fitzmaurice

The First Amendment16017 2:00 pm Homer-Center JSHSChristine YurkyMia Slater, Mia Trowbridge

Abraham Lincoln16018 2:15 pm Butler Catholic Schoolcarol Dorcypenelope cummimgs, 

Julianne Bzorek

Margaret Sanger: An Advocate for Women's 

Reproductive Rights

16019 2:30 pm Springhouse MSJoshua Abramslila zuber, Lauren Keller, 

Cassidy Brunnabend

9/1116020 2:45 pm St. John Neumann Catholic 

School

Ellen MilliganWill Comerford, Victoria 

Richter

Seeking Justice16021 3:00 pm Radnor MSEllen FoleyAudrey Yao, Juliet Sandor

Resistance During the Holocaust: Regaining Civilian 

Rights

16022 3:15 pm Conrad Weiser MSKatie CiemiewiczBaron Unger, Declan 

French, Connor Ciemiewicz, 

Emma Metzger

Catchin' the Chain16023 3:30 pm Jacob Hanna, Michael 

Ricker

Curveball16024 3:45 pm Midd-West HSMelissa BoonieLayla Mull, Britnee Tate, 

Amarah Mulaney

Group Exhibit



Building: Brennan Hall 103    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Performance

Articles of Confederation14001 1:00 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersAnthony Pavlik, Julius Fair

Lewis Hine and Child Labor Reform14002 1:20 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsHarper Ellowitch, Charlotte 

Newhard

Hans and Sophie Scholl: the Story of the White 

Rose

14003 1:40 pm Marshall Math Science 

Academy

Alyssa BuscagliaDestiny Ochoa, Laela 

Hooper

The Tale of Two Bootleggers14004 2:00 pm Reynolds MSBradley TestaSilas Slein, August 

Eskered-Kroll, Ceasar 

Rivera-Altruz, Ben Gilburg

Baddie Queens Breaking the Rules14005 2:20 pm Conrad Weiser MSKatie CiemiewiczBrooke Shaffer, Tivian 

Yeung, Emilia Nadirov, 

Ariadne French

The Match Girl Strike14006 2:40 pm Butler Catholic Schoolcarol DorcySierra Viehmann, Cecilia 

Livengood

Stereotypical Rights Demolished: Red Rose Girls 

Make a Stand Toward Wrongful Discrimination 

Against Women.

14007 3:00 pm Lenape Middle SchoolGerald StanziolaClara Brems, Grace Lutes, 

Lucy Crosland

 Child Labor in the Pennsylvania Coal Mines: The 

1900’s Reform of Children’s Rights

14008 3:20 pm Tohickon MSGreg TrimburRylie Craven, Corinne 

Brintnall, Jocelyn Donovan

The Matchgirls' Strike: A Flame That Sparked 

History

14009 3:40 pm Mia Hogentogler, Mia 

Gavazzi

Group Performance



Building: Brennan Hall 205    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Performance

The Wives and Crimes of King Henry VIII14010 1:00 pm Radnor MSDouglas PittmanLisanne Forbes, Clara 

Kersting, Agnes Lim

Ilse and Ruth Seigler14011 1:20 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersTela Serenyi, Betty 

Lamphere

The Fight for the Right14012 1:40 pm Midd-West MSMichael SandersCadence Carnahan, Audra 

Folk

Morality over Mortality: The Right to Duel14013 2:00 pm Reynolds MSBradley TestaHadley Schuller, Leena 

Iyengar, Mia Cubilete, 

Phoebe Le Duc

Letters of Marque and Reprisal:  Rights, 

responsibilities and the forging of a new nation

14014 2:20 pm St. Mary Interparochial SchoolMildred CammisaAlexander Julian, Connor 

Marshall

The Upbringing of the Bill of Rights14015 2:40 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsMira Kneller, Maya Gomez

Rights and Responsibilities: The Promise of The 

Emancipation Proclamation

14016 3:00 pm St. Michael the Archangel 

School

Luanne BuonpaneAiden Jacob, Joseph 

Zientara, Angel Olivo, Max 

Stolzer

A voice for the mad14017 3:20 pm Elena Newcomer, Charlotte 

Peters

Free Speech Vs National Security: The Landmark 

Case of Schenck against the United States

14018 3:40 pm Lenape Middle SchoolGerald StanziolaPraasa Palakollu, Ishana 

Khetawat, Brynn Goche

Group Performance



Building: Loyola Room 114    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Website

Standing Up Against Hate: The 6888th Central 

Postal Directory Battalion

18001 1:00 pm South Fayette MSLisa DonovanZayna Khan, Rithanya 

Sasikumar

"Someone struggled for your right to vote. Use it." 

Susan B. Anthony's responsibility to fight for 

women's rights.

18002 1:15 pm Holicong Middle SchoolRichard KnoedlerRemy Mayo

The Bracero Program: The Exploitation of Mexicans 

in the ???????U.S. Economy

18003 1:30 pm Anthony Tran, Connor 

McCarthy

The Wall Comes Tumbling Down18004 1:45 pm Holy Guardian Angels 

Regional School (Reading, 

PA)

Michael KindlickMadelyn Glessner, Sophia 

Lezette

Let Sleeping Dogs Lie18005 2:00 pm Holy Guardian Angels 

Regional School (Reading, 

PA)

Michael KindlickParker Najarian, Giancarlo 

Sabatucci, Maximilian 

Kazimierowicz

  The Philosopher's Dilemma: Socrates, Athens, 

and the Search for Justice

18006 2:15 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaZachariah Chatelier, Metin 

Bukovalli

Title IX: The Law That Changed Women's' Lives 

Forever

18007 2:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersCharlie Tookey, Sophia 

Fraioli, Lexi Makrinos, Avery 

Weisser

Freedom of the Press: A Sentinel for the People18008 2:45 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsArnav Borkar, Saharsha 

Konda, Rishi Ponda, 

Abhinav Thadepalli

Redefining Citizenship: Rights and Responsibilities 

in Revolutionary France

18009 3:00 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaSophia Morton, Jade Salas

Ascending into Alcatraz Prison18010 3:15 pm Butler Catholic Schoolcarol DorcyLoriAnn Morin, Abbey White

The Underground Railroad: A Journey For Enslaved 

Freedom

18011 3:30 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsLora Lee, Mia Tang, Yuxin 

Zheng

A Salute for Equality: One Tumultuous Protest in 

the 1968 Mexico Olympics

18012 3:45 pm Lenape Middle SchoolRachel McMahonTucker Franks, Bryce Liang

The Story of the Paralympics: Healing Through 

Sports, Inclusion, and Change

18013 4:00 pm Holy Name of Jesus SchoolChristine ZeglenChristopher Bickel, 

Salvatore Madaffari

You Dropped A Bomb On Me18014 4:15 pm Holy Guardian Angels 

Regional School (Reading, 

PA)

Michael KindlickDominic Smith, Michael 

Bray

Group Website



Building: Loyola Room 114    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Group Website

The Cosmic Contract: Rights and Responsibilities in 

the Mandate of Heaven

18015 4:30 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaKai Chen, Alan Zhunio

Disobedience by Design: The Patriots' Justification 

for Rebellion

18016 4:45 pm Souderton CS CollaborativeTessa AllebachSaloni Patel, Gianna 

Estrada

Champion of Change: Mahatma Gandhi's Legacy of 

Rights and Responsibilities in India's Independence 

Movement

18017 5:00 pm Mountain View Middle SchoolConor HoffmanManav Kotaru, Adithyaa Sai 

Ayyasamy

“Lacks” of Consent: The Story of the Infamous HeLa 

Cells

18018 5:15 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsAksharaa Premkumar, 

Adhya Narayanan, Sisira 

Kota

The Newsies Uprising: The Children's Strike for Fair 

Pay and Treatment

18019 5:30 pm South Fayette MSLisa DonovanSana Motlakunta, Devika 

Naijin, Molly Grella

Group Website



Building: St. Thomas 311    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual Documentary

The Rights and Responsibilities of Thaddeus 

Koszuisko

11001 1:00 pm East Pennsboro Area MSJoshua ShermeyerKatya Patitsas

It's Up to you: Evacuation of the Heaven's Gate Cult11002 1:15 pm Tohickon MSGreg TrimburScarlett Morton

The Great Molasses Flood: A Tragic Event Which 

Shaped Our Nation

11003 1:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersBenjamin Trax

Editing Humanity: The CRISPR Conundrum11004 1:45 pm Lehigh Valley Academy 

Regional CS

Charles RaefordAryash Shyam

Title IX: How 37 Words Transformed the Lives of 

Millions

11005 2:00 pm Radnor MSJoseph EchternachClara Murphy

Zitkala Sa: Writing the way to sovereignty and 

citizenship

11006 2:15 pm St. Mary Interparochial SchoolMildred CammisaCharlotte Jamison

Rights, Responsibilities, and Resilience: Women’s 

Role in Shaping the WAAC

11007 2:30 pm Orefield MSAmy MillerCadence Adams

Revisiting John Brown's Raid on Harper's Ferry11008 2:45 pm Bear Creek Community CSWilliam BarnesAvontae Williams

The History of the Women’s Suffrage Movement 

Represented by Fashion

11009 3:00 pm Radnor MSDouglas PittmanEmily Miller

The History of the Atomic Bomb11011 3:30 pm Franklin Regional MSMichael VanderwaterLiam Babich

Individual Documentary



Building: St. Thomas 313    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual Documentary

Centering the Sun: The Heliocentric Theory11012 1:00 pm Camp Hill MSRobbie TubbsMilly Connell-Lawley

The Montgomery Bus Boycott: How African 

Americans Got a Front Row Seat for Equality

11013 1:15 pm Radnor MSEMILY MORIKAWAEmily Takefman

The Chinese Exclusion Acts: How Discrimination 

Played a Role in Controlling Immigration

11014 1:30 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsIbrahim Saif

From Humble Beginnings: The Story of the African 

American League

11015 1:45 pm Bear Creek Community CSWilliam BarnesJack Clews

The Vietnam War Draft: Rights and Responsibilities11016 2:00 pm HomeschoolJennifer GibbonsPreston Gibbons

South Korea’s Adoption Scandal—An abuse of 

children's rights as a result of the government's 

irresponsibility

11017 2:15 pm Tohickon MSGreg TrimburAnnabella Camardelli

Blood in The Mountains: The Coal Wars and The 

Fight for Labor Rights

11018 2:30 pm Holy Guardian Angels 

Regional School (Reading, 

PA)

Michael KindlickDina Flynn

Athenian Demokratia: Exclusionary Principles in 

Athenian Demokratia and their Historical and 

Current Resonance

11019 2:45 pm Mountain View Middle SchoolConor HoffmanRylan Poffenberger

The Nuremberg Trials: The Fight For Justice11020 3:00 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaEdison Liu

Sophie Scholl and the White Rose: How German 

citizens failed in their responsibility to protect the 

rights for those persecuted by the Nazis during 

World War II

11022 3:30 pm Holicong Middle SchoolGregory MaigurJuliana Joyce

Individual Documentary



Building: Long Center Gym Room 1    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual Exhibit

Jane Saved The Chimps15001 1:00 pm Orefield MSAmy MillerJocelyn Mentesana

Scouting for Victory: How Boy Scouts Served 

America in WWII

15002 1:15 pm Sewickley AcademyLindsay DownsMatt Julius

Philippine American War: The Battle Between 

Filipino Rights and U.S. Responsibilities

15003 1:30 pm Wheatland MSShari CurryAustin Booc

Milton Hershey School's Impact On Society15004 1:45 pm Franklin Regional MSBrandon AganadAshley Hyndman

The Fight for Women's Suffrage Over Time: 1776 - 

1920

15005 2:00 pm Holy Sepulcher Catholic 

School

Brynn BarnhartLucy Julius

Tobacco Industry and the First Amendment: 

Balancing Rights of Commercial Advertising with 

Public Health

15006 2:15 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsMugdha Chaturvedi

Animal Rights & Human Responsibilities15007 2:30 pm Penns Valley Area JSHSElizabeth TroxellRileigh Weaver

It's our country Take one moment to protect it!15008 2:45 pm Saint Margaret Mary SchoolJason DerkAmelia Hendry

Jane Goodall: Advancing Animal rights15009 3:00 pm Mount Nittany MSSummer WilsonBriley Aikey

The Freedom Riders of 196115010 3:15 pm Radnor MSIan RothDean O'Donnell

Americans with Disabilities Act15011 3:30 pm Wyoming Area Catholic 

School

Ali BaurAlice Coleman

The Pony Express15012 3:45 pm Selinsgrove Area MSStacy GasteigerAddalyn Kolak

Hidden story of the black is beautiful movement15013 4:00 pm Pennwood Charter - 

Connections Academy

Lisa QuattlebaumMila Gallant

The Marijuana Dilemma15014 4:15 pm Longstreth William C SchMichael RoccoMiani Ruley

The Salem Witch Trials15015 4:30 pm Butler Catholic Schoolcarol DorcyAspen Viehmann

Individual Exhibit



Building: Long Center Gym Room 2    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual Exhibit

The Battle of Verdun: A Soldier's Life15016 1:00 pm Unami MSAndrew BurgessMiles Acker

The Forgotten Ones15017 1:15 pm Saint Margaret Mary SchoolJason DerkMitchell Sprow

Atatürk's Reformation: A New Chapter in Turkish 

History

15018 1:30 pm Radnor MSDouglas PittmanRoshan Rafi

I AM AN AMERICAN: THE JAPANESE 

INTERNMENT OF WWII

15019 1:45 pm Radnor MSJoseph EchternachPauline Tang

Were They Spies? The Truth Behind 

Japanese-American Relocation

15020 2:00 pm Bear Creek Community CSWilliam BarnesScarlett Dixon

The Balfour Declaration15021 2:15 pm Saint Joseph SchoolElaine GilbertLuca Jbarah

Promoters Revolution: The Start of Governmental 

Inclusion

15022 2:30 pm Lenape Middle SchoolRachel McMahonLily Prevost

The Temptation's Walk To Glory15023 2:45 pm Bear Creek Community CSWilliam BarnesCara Shrader

‘Freedom’s Wheels Are Rolling’: How the Freedom 

Rides Changed Civil Rights Forever

15024 3:00 pm Holy Sepulcher Catholic 

School

Brynn BarnhartNatalie Yeager

Manhattan Project15025 3:15 pm Lincoln MSWilliam KurauNoah Orozco

"Flesh and Blood So Cheap": The 1911 Triangle 

Shirtwaist Factory Fire

15026 3:30 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsGloria Zhu

The Japanese Internment Camps15027 3:45 pm Saint Margaret Mary SchoolJason DerkQuinn McLaughlin

India's Digital Revolution: The Rise of a Cashless 

Economy

15028 4:00 pm Indian Crest MSJoseph GunnAarya Varma

Broken Chains: The Abolition of Slavery in Brazil15029 4:15 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaBernardo Desa

The Matchgirls' Strike of 188815030 4:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersElena Pusateri

Individual Exhibit



Building: Brennan Hall 202    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual Performance

History of the pertussis vaccine13001 1:00 pm Kentucky Avenue SchoolNana MassieScarlett Mooney

Birds on Hats: Audubon Society and Bird Protection13002 1:20 pm Franklin Regional MSBrandon AganadEleanor Aganad

Shadows of Willowbrook: Road To CRIPA13003 1:40 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsMaryam Syamsuddin

Native American Women Nurses in WW113004 2:00 pm Franklin Regional MSMichael VanderwaterAnna Greenway

Flying is for Women,  The History Of Women Pilots13005 2:20 pm Lehigh Valley Academy 

Regional CS

Charles RaefordGabriella Zakariya

Nellie Bly and Stunt Journalism13006 2:40 pm Harper deManincor

Bodies, Bodies, Bodies: The Devastation of 

Industrial Negligence

13007 3:00 pm Unami MSScott FischerSALONI VERMA

Catholic Rights and Responsibilities in Philadelphia:  

Colonial Times to 1850

13008 3:20 pm St. Mary Interparochial SchoolMildred CammisaNicolina Deeney

Women's Right to Vote13009 3:40 pm Marshall Math Science 

Academy

Alyssa BuscagliaCharlotte Thuma

Individual Performance



Building: Loyola 233    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual  Website

Approved:  The Story of the Comics Code Authority  

and the Fight for Creative Freedom

17001 1:00 pm St. Mary Interparochial SchoolMildred CammisaBenjamin Zagacki

The French Revolution: How Napoleon failed in his 

responsibility to his loyal followers by denying 

promised rights and how he ignored the 

responsibilities of the government by staging a Coup 

D'etat.

17002 1:15 pm Holicong Middle SchoolGregory MaigurNandhika Kuppuswamy

Apart in Too Many Ways: How the South African 

Apartheid Neglected Citizens

17003 1:30 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsRian Balachandran

Gender pay gap17004 1:45 pm Longstreth William C SchMichael RoccoLaylaa Mann

"I'm not missing a minute of this, It's the revolution!": 

Stonewall Riots of 1969

17005 2:00 pm Wheatland MSShari CurrySaurab Ghimrie

The Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire: How A Fire 

Changed The World

17006 2:15 pm Alexis Reckner

The History of Rights and Responsibilities in the 

Roman Empire

17007 2:30 pm Pine-Richland MSJoe BaileyMatthew Deegan

Women's Rights and Responsibilities in World War 

II

17008 2:45 pm Mount Nittany MSSummer WilsonYushan Bai

Jonas Salk: Rights and Responsibilities of a 

World-Changing Scientist

17010 3:15 pm Divine Mercy AcademyLisa GentonJoseph Shanahan

The Iran Hostage Crisis & President Carter's Failure17011 3:30 pm Radnor MSMary ClemensDean Brown

Elizabeth Blackwell's Responsibility to have the 

same Rights as Men

17012 3:45 pm St. John Neumann Catholic 

School

Ellen MilliganEmily Reynolds

Kefauver-Harris: A Government's Responsibility, and 

Consumer's Right

17013 4:00 pm Tohickon MSGreg TrimburSofia Henwood

Individual Website



Building: Loyola 316    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Individual  Website

The Srebrenica Massacre and the Bosnian War17014 1:00 pm Radnor MSEMILY MORIKAWAAdvik Padmawar

The Nuremberg Trials17015 1:15 pm Mountain View Middle SchoolJoseph FergusonAkhil Anguluri

Effects of the Haitian Revolution17016 1:30 pm Mount Nittany MSSummer WilsonRussell Harvatine

Wuchang uprising17017 1:45 pm Holy Guardian Angels 

Regional School (Reading, 

PA)

Michael KindlickLogan Haggard

Internment of Japanese Americans:  How the United 

States government failed to uphold its responsibility 

of equal rights for its Japanese American citizens.

17018 2:00 pm Holicong Middle SchoolGregory MaigurArlette Wong

With Rights Come Responsibilities: Racism in the 

U.S. Women's Suffrage Movement

17019 2:15 pm Mount Nittany MSSummer WilsonCooper Palma

2nd amendment17020 2:30 pm Holy Sepulcher Catholic 

School

Brynn BarnhartCaleb Robb

The March on Washington (1963)17021 2:45 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsRyan Shan

The Rights and Responsibilities of the United States 

Government. As envisioned by the Founding 

Fathers.

17022 3:00 pm Saint Kilian Parish SchoolNancy KremmNathan David

A CITY DIVIDED: The New York City Draft Riots of 

1863— Challenging Rights and Responsibilities

17023 3:15 pm Orefield MSAmy MillerJulide Ozcan

Urban Renewal in the Hill District17024 3:30 pm Jefferson MSKathryn DuchinGraham Smith

The Antarctic Treaty of 1959 : How Cooperation 

Began on the Coldest Continent

17025 3:45 pm Alex Gottshall

A Broken Peace: The Kosovo War and Shattered 

Dreams of Coexistence

17026 4:00 pm Farrell Louis H SchJoshua VarghaKiara Alikaj

Individual Website



Building: Loyola 090    Room: Team 1

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Paper

Repatriation of Remains: A Study of the Rights and 

Responsibilities That Correlate to the Return of MIA 

Remains

10001 1:00 pm Lamberton MSPaula SurkoskyWalter Kirkham

The Rights and Responsibilities of the LGBTQ+ 

Community; The Stonewall Riots of 1969

10002 1:15 pm Sewickley AcademyLindsay DownsRuby Shelley

The Democratic Influence : From Ancient Times to 

the Modern World

10003 1:30 pm Wilmington Area School 

District

Sara TeleszEvelyn Markel

Rights and Responsibilities: The Future of America's 

Mounted Police

10004 1:45 pm Saint Leo the GreatDanielle CoxScarlet Beck

Women in the Workforce: The Matchgirl's Strike of 

1888

10005 2:00 pm Camp Hill MSRobbie TubbsMaia Whitehead

Different, Not Less - A Comprehensive Look at the 

Education of Children with Disabilities Throughout 

History

10006 2:15 pm Olivia Reed

Rights and Responsibilities of Colonial Empires: 

Abuses of African Troops in World War II

10007 2:30 pm Peters Twp MSJosh EldersFrederick Schutt

Cesar E. Chavez: Paragon of Change10008 2:45 pm Orefield MSAmy MillerGarron Bombich

The United Mine Workers of America: Rights and 

Responsibilities Gained Throughout Pennsylvania 

Coal Mines

10009 3:00 pm Selinsgrove Area MSStacy GasteigerIsabel Clark

The Women’s Tennis Association and the Battle of 

the Sexes: Paving Our Road to Gender Equality

10010 3:15 pm Radnor MSJoseph EchternachLiv Gai

The Cost of Fear: McCarthyism and the Fragile 

Balance of Rights and Responsibilities

10011 3:30 pm Radnor MSEMILY MORIKAWAMason Tsourkas

Paper



Building: Loyola 091    Room: Team 2

Time Entry # TitleAffiliate Students Teacher School

Junior Paper

The Legacy of Henrietta Lacks10012 1:00 pm Unami MSJames MasseyAkshara Addanki

Plagues or Promises? The Germ theory’s Impact on 

Individual Rights and Responsibilities  in 

20th-Century America

10013 1:15 pm Springhouse MSJoshua AbramsHanchun Yang

The Beginning of a New Life: Title IX10014 1:30 pm Franklin Regional MSBrandon AganadDeclan Lynch

Prohibition's Legacy: Rights, Responsibilities, and 

Consequences

10015 1:45 pm Orefield MSAmy MillerLilly Anderson

Legalizing Frankenstein: Rights, Responsibilities, 

Intellectual Property and AI

10016 2:00 pm Ashley Sudderth

All-American Girls Professional Baseball League: 

Introducing Women's Rights in Sports

10017 2:15 pm Lenape Middle SchoolRachel McMahonNora Bareuther

Civic Duty and Combat: Balancing Rights and 

Responsibilities in Military Service

10018 2:30 pm Erie Day SchoolBrian GutowskiAlexander He

The Great Depression10019 2:45 pm Longstreth William C SchMichael RoccoKa'Zyr Fisher-Burton

Women Strike for Peace10020 3:00 pm Longstreth William C SchMichael RoccoSamirah Alexander

Elizabeth Holmes and Theranos: A Scandal 

America Learns From

10021 3:15 pm Radnor MSEMILY MORIKAWAMarlow Coplin

Obergefell vs. Hodges: How the Supreme Court took 

its responsibility to maintain a society of justice and 

equality by nationally providing same-sex couples 

the right to marry.

10022 3:30 pm Holicong Middle SchoolGregory MaigurMilan Saxena

Paper


